Space Coast USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 32nd Annual Southeast Bowling Assn Inc Handic, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Tender-Taylor, LysaD / Taylor, Tony A
Brennan, James D / Jacobs, Micheal E
Hausfelder, Karl E / Artzner, David P, Sr
Boynton, John, 111 / Schmidt, Ryan M
Everett, Tom H / Bott, Nathan E

Smith, Mike W / Smith, Stephanie L
Whitley, Kevin W / Hotaling, Ken C
Mackney, Sean A / Walters, Bradley A
Hines, Therese D / McCormick, Jeff
Walden, GeorgelL, Sr/ Toves, Robert G, Jr
Butz, Bradley G/ Stewart, Alex R
Washington, Kenneth E / Washington, Loretta K
Banchy, Justin M / Hudson, Kirk
Okonewski, James J/ Shea, CynthiaG
Johnson, Jason O / Ashford, Kenneth E, 1
Mackney, Sean A / McElroy, Patrick J
Smith, Jay S/ Brooks, George R

Matthies, Scott / Conn, Stephen (Mike)
Brady, William C / Beere, Christopher L
Hunt, Shane A / Waters, Christian G
Palmer, Dianna W / Palmer, Willie A
Stringfield, Samuel P/ Dashnaw, Matthew S
Parry, Drew / Shives, Haley B

Helmick, Carolyn K / Helmick, Randy R
Welk, Jason R / Jones, Joshua W
Dragonette, Jane/ Hafermalz, Tom A
Myers, Kasey N / Calzaretta, Kelsey M
Bermudez, Claudia/ Barton, Tim J
Patterson, Crystal M / Howard, Carl
Butler, Mike M / Mitchell, Roger D

Lucas, Michael P/ Fisher, DennisR
Hughes, Cameron / Hughes, CharlesR
Bushey, Jacob T / Grandberry, Geo'Vonta G
Moore, Spenser D / Sheets, Nick
Hinkelmon, Kenneth L / Navarro, Jaclyn A
Morgan, Sheila/ McCray, Keith
Brownfield, Edward L / Alicea, David L
Welcher, Roy A / Welcher, William A
Quigley, Robert E / Schadewald, Kurt A
Rawls, Handy / Y oung, Jhernadrik D
Carver, Michael R/ Blair, Robert A

Polite, Deborah B / Quiller, Samuel H
Wylie, Gerald D / Pearson, Rutledge H, Jr
Sutton, Gary A / Lagana, Mark R
Lichtenberg, David M / Harvey, Logan T

Entry

1193094
1274388
1227211
1240814
1278869
1233697
1281072
1279521
1238782
1279283
1084552
1241201
1227212
1272073
1272072
1281086
1168684
1097387
1097389
1274054
1273334
1271080
1124484
1194856
1227212
1238780
1268033
1134164
1101466
1194853
1187552
1261156
1261690
1247152
1271080
1196741
1281081
1273334
1279281
1252552
1240972
1279284
1241200
1097387
1210050

Score
1,602
1,558
1,542
1,538
1,537
1,533
1,526
1,520
1,517
1,506
1,503
1,491
1,480
1,476
1,474
1,474
1,468
1,468
1,465
1,464
1,460
1,459
1,458
1,456
1,454
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,449
1,448
1,448
1,447
1,445
1,445
1,441
1,438
1,438
1,437
1,436
1,434
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,429

Prize
$2,500.00
$1,200.00

$750.00
$620.00
$530.00
$450.00
$380.00
$315.00
$280.00
$254.00
$225.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00
$190.00
$190.00
$178.50
$178.50
$174.00
$171.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$161.00
$159.00
$156.00
$156.00
$152.00
$150.00
$146.00
$146.00
$142.00
$139.00
$139.00
$136.00
$132.00
$132.00
$129.00
$127.00
$124.00
$121.50
$121.50
$115.34
$115.33
$115.33

From

Hurdle Mills, NC
Southport, FL
Cocoa, FL
Dunlap, TN
Titusville, FL
Ninety, SC
Wilson, NC
Melbourne, FL
Matthews, NC
Evans, GA
Seaford, VA
Jacksonville, FL
Cocoa, FL

Silver Spring, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Melbourne, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Bluffton, SC
Bluffton, SC
Rockledge, FL
SALEM, VA
Palm Bay, FL
Kings Mountain, NC
Bonaire, GA
Cocoa, FL
Matthews, NC
Rockledge, FL
Richmond Hill, GA
Sanford, NC
Bonaire, GA

Mt. Pleasant, NC
Ringgold, GA
Spring Hill, TN
Johnson City, TN
Palm Bay, FL
Greenville, SC
Summerville, SC
SALEM, VA
Evans, GA

West Palm Beach, FL
Ft Pierce, FL
Evans, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Bluffton, SC
Titusville, FL
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46 Keller, Kathleen E / Keller, Madysen L 1238774
47 Billings, Robert W, Jr. / Denny, Christopher 1134165
47 Allen, Nicholas C/ Jernigan, Vaughn D, Jr 1097391
47 Kavanaugh, Sarah L / Love, Walter 1185717
50 Hill, Billy J, Sr/ Hill, CynthiaH 1101427
50 Mascheri, David / Mize, Jerry 1281059
52 Edwards, Tina/ Edwards, Christopher 1194986
53 Smith, Travis/ Gatlin, TerrasL 1281084
54 Poston, Larry R, Jr / Poston, Brian 1237220
55 Lightsey, Donny E / Boothe, Dennis J 1134164
56 Hammond, Bernard / Gonzalez, Luis F 1280473
56 Gray, Katherine E / Schrader, John B 1229723
58 Dixon, Thomas E / Porter, Richard E, Jr 1276155
59 Lyons, Charles J, Jr / Kunze, Daniel J 1252439
59 Cave, Jacob / Houglin, Jeffrey L 1185717
59 Brown, Kerry D / Avery, Kevin G 1261691
62 Bledsoe, Stephanie R/ Crowell, Alex 1240813
62 Perry, Victor D / McLaughlin, Thomas L 1200542
62 Adkins, Jonathan C / Parks, Ryan 1222476
65 Dawkins, William J/ Horton, Michael 1264583
65 Berger, Amelia/ McGowan, William, 111 1245086
65 Doughty, Clifford / Shipley, Paul 1247101
68 Shy, Roy E, Jr / Gray, Kenneth, Sr 1252554
68 James, Lucy / James, Thomas, Sr 1281065
70 Berglund, Dewey A / Sherwood, Robert J 1270366
70 Putzrath, Raine / Johnson, Nick J 1238773
72 Corley, Melinda D / Earnest, Michael J 1279286
73 Hall, Deborah K / Hall, Wendell "Duane" D 1194857
73 McClannan, Christian G / Knight, Donald F 1187551
73 Kish, Gary M, Il / Patterson, Dravon T 1272299
76 Harris, ThomasL, 1l / McElroy, Patrick J 1279521
76 Murray, Scott C / Robinson, Michadl S, Sr. 1134168
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,250.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 Matthies, Scott / Conn, Stephen (Mike) 1097387

2 Whitley, Kevin W / Hotaling, Ken C 1281072

3 Rawls, Handy / Y oung, Jhernadrik D 1252552

4 Hughes, Cameron / Hughes, CharlesR 1261156

5 Lyons, Charles J, Jr / Kunze, Daniel J 1252439

5 Murray, Scott C / Robinson, Michadl S, Sr. 1134168

7 Pittman, Joshua A / Curtis, Brandon G 1210050

8 Butz, Scott B / Fox, Cadib Z 1084552

9 Bledsoe, Stephanie R / Crowell, Alex 1240813
10 Brady, William C / Beere, Christopher L 1097389
11 Butler, Mike M / Mitchell, Roger D 1194853
11 Billings, Robert W, Jr. / Denny, Christopher 1134165
11 Moore, Spenser D / Sheets, Nick 1247152

1,427
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,423
1,422
1,421
1,419
1,419
1,417
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,413
1,413
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,411
1,410
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,405
1,405

$111.00
$107.00
$107.00
$107.00
$101.00
$101.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$70.50
$70.50
$68.50
$68.50
$67.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$31.50
$31.50

Prize
$700.00
$375.00
$250.00
$200.00
$162.50
$162.50
$125.00
$100.00

$82.00

$75.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00

Matthews, NC
Richmond Hill, GA
Bluffton, SC
Knoxville, TN
Salisbury, NC
Orlando, FL
Vidalia, GA
Rockledge, FL
Windsor, SC
Richmond Hill, GA
W Melbourne, FL
Ladson, SC

Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Knoxville, TN
Spring Hill, TN
Dunlap, TN
Brandywine, MD
Greer, SC

Gaffney, SC

Wake Forest, NC
Johnson City, TN
West Palm Beach, FL
Augusta, GA
Melbourne, FL
Matthews, NC
Evans, GA
Bonaire, GA

Mt. Pleasant, NC
Sebastian, FL
Melbourne, FL
Richmond Hill, GA

From

Bluffton, SC
Wilson, NC

West Palm Beach, FL
Ringgold, GA
Melbourne, FL
Richmond Hill, GA
Titusville, FL
Seaford, VA
Dunlap, TN
Bluffton, SC
Bonaire, GA
Richmond Hill, GA
Johnson City, TN



14 Hammond, Bernard / Gonzalez, Luis F
15 Sutton, Gary A / Lagana, Mark R
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15 O'Sullivan, David R / Naumann, Shawn M

17 James, Johnson R / Blackburn, Victor L,
18 Gonzalez, Luis F/ Abraham, Nicolas A
18 Lichtenberg, David M / Harvey, Logan T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$2,862.00

$18,112.00

$18,112.00

1280473
1097387
1210052
1097392
1252459
1210050

1,330
1,328
1,328
1,320
1,314
1,314

$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$66.50
$66.50

W Meélbourne, FL
Bluffton, SC
Titusville, FL
Bluffton, SC
Melbourne, FL
Titusville, FL



